

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

Eagle Trace Phase 4

13297

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H Inlet	3	EACH	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 7,200.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 864.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,688.00	\$ 8,064.00
3X3 SAS	1	EACH	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 2,850.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 342.00
Total Cost			\$ 3,192.00	\$ 3,192.00
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 11,256.00

Prepared By: EEA
Date: 2/23/2023

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Eagle Trace Phase 4

13297

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	59	LF	\$ 54.50	\$ 3,215.50
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 385.86
Total Cost			\$ 61.04	\$ 3,601.36
15" RCP	35	LF	\$ 53.00	\$ 1,855.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 222.60
Total Cost			\$ 59.36	\$ 2,077.60
18" RCP	174	LF	\$ 49.50	\$ 8,613.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 1,033.56
Total Cost			\$ 55.44	\$ 9,646.56
Storm Sewer Trench Compaction	268	TF	\$ 1.00	\$ 268.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 32.16
Total Cost			\$ 1.12	\$ 300.16
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 15,625.68

Prepared By: EEA
Date: 2/23/2023